
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names

1 Casa Grande Lakes Mill & Fill 
2 ADA Ramps 6 days Mon 10/27/25 Mon 11/3/25 Uucon
3 Pre-lowers 1 day Wed 11/5/25 Wed 11/5/25 Cactus
4 Milling 3 days Mon 11/10/25 Wed 11/12/25 Cactus
5 Grading 6 days Thu 11/13/25 Thu 11/20/25 Cactus
6 Paving 4 days Thu 11/20/25 Tue 11/25/25 Cactus
7 Adjustments 1 day Wed 11/26/25 Wed 11/26/25 Cactus
8 Striping Temp 1 day Mon 12/1/25 Mon 12/1/25 Sun Valley Markings
9 Striping Thermo 1 day Mon 1/5/26 Mon 1/5/26 Sun Valley Markings
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